60013

60024

60038

60074

60078

60103

60142

60145

60169

60191

60204

60223

Kodiaks Indoor Boys Soccer Schedule

S S

Wed, Oct. 23, 2024
3:30 PM

Mon, Oct. 28, 2024
4:40 PM

Thu, Oct. 31, 2024
4:55 PM

Fri, Nov. 08, 2024
4:30 PM

Wed, Nov. 13, 2024
3:30 PM

Mon, Nov. 18, 2024
4:40 PM

Thu, Nov. 28, 2024
3:55 PM

Fri, Nov. 29, 2024
3:30 PM

Thu, Dec. 05, 2024
4:55 PM

Wed, Dec. 11, 2024
4:30 PM

Fri, Dec. 13, 2024
4:30 PM

Thu, Dec. 19, 2024
3:55 PM

South WSF Quarter
Field 3

North WSF Quarter
Field 2

North WSF Quarter
Field 3

South WSF Quarter
Field 2

South WSF Quarter
Field 2

North WSF Quarter
Field 3

North WSF Quarter
Field 4

South WSF Quarter
Field 1

North WSF Quarter
Field 3

South WSF Quarter
Field 1

South WSF Quarter
Field 2

North WSF Quarter
Field 3

Pembina Trails Collegiate Boys

2

River East Collegiate Boys

West Kildonan Collegiate Boys 2

CJS Olympiens Boys

St. John's Ravenscourt Boys

River East Collegiate Boys

River East Collegiate Boys

River East Collegiate Boys

Miles Macdonell Collegiate

Buckeyes Boys

River East Collegiate Boys

Grant Park High School Boys

River East Collegiate Boys

River East Collegiate Boys

SRSS Sabres Boys

River East Collegiate Boys

River East Collegiate Boys

River East Collegiate Boys

Kelvin High School Boys

MBCI| Hawks

Garden City Fighting

Gophers Boys

River East Collegiate Boys

Windsor Park Collegiate

Boys

River East Collegiate Boys

Murdoch MacKay
Collegiate Boys



